America's Best - Springfield - Challenge

Division Name

Placement

Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

1st L1 Mini
2nd L1 Mini
1st L1 Youth
1st L1 Junior
2nd L1 Junior
1st L1 Junior - D2
2nd L1 Junior - D2
3rd L1 Junior - D2
1st L1 Senior

L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y

(NON)
1st L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)
1st L1 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)
1st L1 Performance Rec - 12Y
(AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y
(NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)
1st L1.1 Tiny - PREP
1st L1.1 Mini - PREP
2nd L1.1 Mini - PREP
3rd L1.1 Mini - PREP
1st L1.1 Youth - PREP
1st L2 Youth
1st L2 Junior - Medium
2nd L2 Junior - Medium
1st L2 Junior - Small

Program Name Team Name
Cheer UP Athletics M&Ms
Showtime Athletics Glow Glrls
CT HART CHEER Rising Stars

Southern Maine Extreme Maineiac
Cape Cod Cheer Academy Mini Makos

CT HART CHEER Royalty
Cheer Intensity Stingrays

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Sparkle

Cheer UP Athletics Twilight
North Star Athletics Ice Queens
Showtime Athletics Hot Shots

Cheer Advantage All Stars Emerald

North Country Elite Stallions Black

Beauty
Northend Royalty Iced Out
Northend Royalty Purple Reign
Wareham Tigers Cheer Spirit

Athletics

North Country Elite

North Country Elite

Cheer Intensity Elephants
Element All Stars Ice
North Star Athletics Frostbite
Showtime Athletics Starlets

Cheer Intensity Electric Eels

Express Cheer Force Diamonds
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham Glam Squad

Cheer Advantage All Stars Diamonds

Cheer UP Athletics Ruthless

Stallions Silver Spurs

Stallions White Fillies

Springfield, MA - 12/3/2022

Event Score
78.0
76.6667
69.95
0.8874
0.8786
0.8576
0.9594
0.95
0.9688
0.9181
0.9033

0.9063

83.5949

82.8884

89.7101

91.2363
92.2077
85.6025
79.8122
88.5951
0.9065
0.9453
0.9035
0.966
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VARSITY SPIRIT



America's Best - Springfield - Challenge

Placement
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L2 Senior
L2 Senior
L2 Senior

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L2.1 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Senior Coed
L4 Junior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Open Coed
L4 Senior Open Coed
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior Coed
L5 Senior Coed
L6 Senior - XSmall

L6 International Open - NT

Program Name
Southern Maine Extreme

Cape Cod Cheer Academy
Cheer Intensity
Express Cheer Force
Southern Maine Extreme

Wareham Tigers Cheer
Athletics

North Country Elite

Cheer Intensity
Element All Stars
Element All Stars

Cheer Intensity

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
Showtime Athletics
Cheer Intensity

Express Cheer Force

Cape Cod Cheer Academy

Cheer UP Athletics
Cape Cod Cheer Academy
Cheer Advantage All Stars

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
Cheer Advantage All Stars
Showtime Athletics
Cheer UP Athletics
Express Cheer Force
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
Showtime Athletics
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham
East Celebrity Elite - Hingham

East Celebrity Elite - Hingham

Team Name
Maine Event

Junior Hammerheads
Tigers
Gems

207 Royalty

Pride

Stallions Purple Rein

Gators
Hail
Fire
Crocs
Jems
Blackout
Piranhas
Purple Reign

Junior Level 3 Angel
Sharks

Wicked
Great White
TOPAZ
Icons
STEEL
Show Stoppers
Reckless
Platinum
Ice Queens 4.2
Showbiz
Hot Shots
Black Diamonds

Black Ice

Springfield, MA - 12/3/2022

Event Score
0.9387

0.8293
0.9413
0.8918

0.874

86.7833

93.7402
93.4185
94.7574
83.6502
0.965
0.9008
0.9468

0.93
0.8877

0.9793
0.9027
0.9077
0.978
0.8745
0.9218
0.978
0.925
0.9123
0.9032
0.9332
0.9268

0.9825
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America's Best - Springfield - Challenge Springfield, MA - 12/3/2022

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
Exhibition Performance Rec - Wareham Tigers Cheer
et 18U (AFF) Athiefics Empower 99.25
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