

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Cheer UP Athletics	M&Ms	78.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Showtime Athletics	Glow GIrls	76.6667
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	CT HART CHEER	Rising Stars	69.95
1st	L1 Mini	Southern Maine Extreme	Maineiac	0.8874
2nd	L1 Mini	Cape Cod Cheer Academy	Mini Makos	0.8786
1st	L1 Youth	CT HART CHEER	Royalty	0.8576
1st	L1 Junior	Cheer Intensity	Stingrays	0.9594
2nd	L1 Junior	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Sparkle	0.95
1st	L1 Junior - D2	Cheer UP Athletics	Twilight	0.9688
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	North Star Athletics	Ice Queens	0.9181
3rd	L1 Junior - D2	Showtime Athletics	Hot Shots	0.9033
1st	L1 Senior	Cheer Advantage All Stars	Emerald	0.9063
	L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	North Country Elite	Stallions Black Beauty	
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Northend Royalty	Iced Out	83.5949
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	Northend Royalty	Purple Reign	82.8884
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)	Wareham Tigers Cheer Athletics	Spirit	89.7101
	L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	North Country Elite	Stallions Silver Spurs	
	L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)	North Country Elite	Stallions White Fillies	
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Cheer Intensity	Elephants	91.2363
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Element All Stars	Ice	92.2077
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	North Star Athletics	Frostbite	85.6025
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Showtime Athletics	Starlets	79.8122
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Cheer Intensity	Electric Eels	88.5951
1st	L2 Youth	Express Cheer Force	Diamonds	0.9065
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Glam Squad	0.9453
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Cheer Advantage All Stars	Diamonds	0.9035
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Cheer UP Athletics	Ruthless	0.966



Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Southern Maine Extreme	Maine Event	0.9387
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	Cape Cod Cheer Academy	Junior Hammerheads	0.8293
1st	L2 Senior	Cheer Intensity	Tigers	0.9413
2nd	L2 Senior	Express Cheer Force	Gems	0.8918
3rd	L2 Senior	Southern Maine Extreme	207 Royalty	0.874
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)	Wareham Tigers Cheer Athletics	Pride	86.7833
	L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	North Country Elite	Stallions Purple Rein	
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Cheer Intensity	Gators	93.7402
1st	L2.2 Youth - PREP	Element All Stars	Hail	93.4185
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Element All Stars	Fire	94.7574
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Cheer Intensity	Crocs	83.6502
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Jems	0.965
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Showtime Athletics	Blackout	0.9008
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Cheer Intensity	Piranhas	0.9468
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Express Cheer Force	Purple Reign	0.93
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Cape Cod Cheer Academy	Junior Level 3 Angel Sharks	0.8877
1st	L3 Senior	Cheer UP Athletics	Wicked	0.9793
2nd	L3 Senior	Cape Cod Cheer Academy	Great White	0.9027
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Cheer Advantage All Stars	TOPAZ	0.9077
1st	L4 Junior	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Icons	0.978
1st	L4 Senior	Cheer Advantage All Stars	STEEL	0.8745
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Showtime Athletics	Show Stoppers	0.9218
1st	L4 Senior Open Coed	Cheer UP Athletics	Reckless	0.978
2nd	L4 Senior Open Coed	Express Cheer Force	Platinum	0.925
1st	L4.2 Senior	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Ice Queens 4.2	0.9123
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	Showtime Athletics	Showbiz	0.9032
1st	L5 Senior Coed	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Hot Shots	0.9332
1st	L6 Senior - XSmall	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Black Diamonds	0.9268
1st	L6 International Open - NT	East Celebrity Elite - Hingham	Black Ice	0.9825





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Exhibition Performance Rec - 18U (AFF)	Wareham Tigers Cheer Athletics	Empower	99.25